Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

mHILEVEL

128GB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30QULT/120G 2,5" 550-530

128GB

256GB

256GB

MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/2406G 2,5" 550-

250GB

256GB

500GB

500GB

512GB

500GB

530 MB/s

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

KIOXIA EPCIe M2 2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS50062G0C SSD

Marka

Intenso

Hilevel

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Kioxia

Intenso

Intenso

wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

9,98

10,92

11,08

16,43

16,54

16,85

17,89

18,51

26,52

27,04

28,08

28,60

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G

3300/3106MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-

540 MB/s

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe

WDS500G4BOE SSD

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s

SSD

INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D LSD10Z001TG8

WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4BOE SSD

WD Black SN7100 500GB 6800/58000MB/s

WDS500G4X0E

Kioxia Exceria Heatsink LSC11K1T02G8 1TB

Gendx4 62

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

wd

Kioxia

Hilevel

Hilevel

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Kioxia

wd

wd

Kioxia

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

29,12

29,33

30,16

33,80

46,28

49,40

51,90

53,25

54,60

55,12

55,12

57,20

65,52

74,88

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



1TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
] WDS100T4XOE SSD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z001TG8 1TB
Gen5 10000

2TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME WDS200T4XOE SSD

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

o 480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

WD Green 480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

POy

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3BOC SSD

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M255D2280/512G

Wd

Intenso

Kioxia

wd

Hilevel

wd

wd

Wd

Kioxia

Intenso

Wd

wd

Hilevel

Hilevel

10+ 81,12 USD

2 96,20 USD
10+ 119,60
usb
10+ 156,00
usb
0 16,54 USD
0 16,90 USD
0 17,63 USD
0 22,88 USD
0 23,40 USD
0 24,44 USD
0 24,96 USD
0 25,74 USD
0 26,94 USD
0 27,56 USD



e 250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA Wd 0 27,56 USD

= SSD
500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 wd 0 30,16 USD
5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD
500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600 Kioxia 0 32,24 USD

MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

pse 500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA wd 0 36,40 USD
= SSD
1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s wd 0 50,44 USD

WDS100T3GOC SSD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s wd 0 50,44 USD
WDS250G3X0E SSD

1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA wd 0 50,96 USD
)
os 1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD  Wd 0 53,56 USD
e 1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s wd 0 54,08 USD
1" e WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD
e
960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 Hilevel 0 55,12 USD
MB/s
1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 60,32 USD

2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z0O1TG8

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T Hilevel 0 63,44 USD
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 72,70 USD
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/2T 2,5" 560-540 Hilevel 0 93,50 USD

o



ALK
a1

2TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4GOE SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
5000/3900MB/s (LSC11K2T04G8)

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X455D2280/2T
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD

WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA
SSD

WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z002TG8 2TB

4TB

10000/8200MB/sn Genb5

WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s
WDS400T4BOE GEN4 SSD

Kioxia

Wd

Intenso

wd

Kioxia

Hilevel

wd

Kioxia

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

Kioxia

wd

98,80 USD

99,84 USD

100,88
usb

115,44
usb

119,60
usb

119,60
usb

123,76
usb

130,00
usb

134,16
usb

142,48
usb

143,52
usb

170,56
usb

195,52
usb

260,00
usb



